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1 Golde n Be a rs * 115.000 27.875 28.550 29.425 29.150

13T 2T 1

547 Am ber Ja ffe ry 9.375 9.425 9.900

545 M a lia  Dornan 9.350 9.7009.700

549 Kiley M artz 9.150 9.450 9.8259.825

447 Be lla  Fung 9.675 9.625

2 A me rica n * 113.925 27.625 28.725 28.925 28.650

810 1 3

514 Izzy Pe rm an 9.350 9.650 9.6509.900

513 Perse fone  Neeve 9.175 9.475 9.500

511 Em m a Jas ik 9.100 9.600 9.5009.425

414 S te lla  Hitch 9.600

3 CGA * 113.450 27.675 28.375 28.675 28.725

5T7 7 6T

317 Danica  DeC lue 9.275 9.350 9.5509.700

430 De irdre  Kaw ashim a 9.200 9.575 9.5259.550

429 Jenna  Horry 9.200 9.450

428 S ia ra  Bond 9.6509.425

4 Ba y  Is la nd * 113.300 27.650 28.475 28.575 28.600

98T 4 10

521 Ellie  Fulton 9.300 9.300 9.6259.500

522 S te lla  S m ith 9.225 9.725 9.5259.525

520 Jahan Car im 9.125 9.450 9.4509.550

5 Empire  * 113.050 28.000 28.275 28.200 28.575

101 8 13T

243 M a lia  A lfano 9.450 9.550 9.5509.350

329 Jada  Dacas in 9.300 9.4759.325

244 Jules  Pena 9.250 9.350 9.525

330 Ella  Hackney 9.375 9.550

6 Bla ck Dia mond * 112.775 27.825 28.400 27.825 28.725

5T5 6 18T

524 Payton Ba rnes 9.350 9.4759.000

422 S ofia  M inor 9.250 9.250 9.575

525 Lily Pruitt 9.225 9.725 9.6759.550

421 M aggie  M cCoy 9.425 9.275
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7 V -Force  * 112.750 27.950 27.300 28.650 28.850

22 18 9

371 Jade  Guzm an 9.425 9.7509.500

474 Lily Ca rdenas 9.350 9.025 9.6509.525

370 Nata lia  Gil 9 .175 9.100 9.4509.625

476 Pa is ley Gorans 9.175

8 Rohne rt  Pa rk * 112.600 27.725 27.550 29.000 28.325

14T6 16 2

566 S ophia  Anguiano 9.425

466 Farren DuVon D'Ange lo 9.175 9.475 9.4009.550

467 V io le t Hackam ack 9.125 9.175 9.4509.675

568 Isabe lla  Ghira rde lli 8 .900 9.4759.775

9T Pe ninsula * 112.375 27.650 27.750 28.800 28.175

208T 13 5

462 Yui Hayashi 9.250 9.250 9.4009.725

355 C la ire  Ba rkley 9.250 9.375

356 Ha iley Dao 9.150 9.350 9.4009.575

461 S ie rra  Fe rro 9.150 9.500

9T Inte rna t iona l * 112.375 26.750 28.450 28.675 28.500

1126 5 6T

340 C la ire  Ruffing 8.925 9.425 9.5509.675

451 Lea  La 8.925

558 Lois  Legow ik 8.900 9.650 9.5009.475

559 Nihanna  T upaz 9.375 9.4509.525

11 A pe x * 112.175 27.450 27.675 28.675 28.375

1313T 14 6T

416 Quynh-M a i Duarte 9.350 9.425 9.1509.675

417 S onia  Le rtpanyavit 9.100 9.200 9.4259.350

239 Andrea  Corpin 9.000 9.050 9.8009.650

12T Trucke e * 112.150 26.625 28.550 28.825 28.150

21T27T 2T 4

473 Elle ry Zanto 8.950 9.425

369 Br ighton Dro llinge r 8.875 9.575 9.3259.575

472 M ila  Librodo 8.800 9.550 9.6009.725

368 Dylann Corne tte 9.2259.525
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12T A uburn * 112.150 27.475 27.975 27.900 28.800

311T 10 16

419 Ca ilyn Kueble r 9.300 9.7509.050

418 Chayla  Kueble r 9.200 9.475 9.5759.550

308 S iena  Burns 8.975 9.250 9.475

519 Asha  S cham ber 9.250 9.300

14 Tita ns * 111.350 27.450 27.400 28.225 28.275

1613T 17 12

576 Ha iley Pascoa l 9.375 9.5509.425

575 Leyla  Da lida 9.350 9.350 9.3759.475

574 Brooke  A lve rnaz 8.725 9.000 9.325

363 Char ley Gizycki 9.050 9.350

15 Ele v a te * 111.325 27.100 27.775 28.200 28.250

1717T 12 13T

242 Ada lyn Kise r 9.050 9.400 9.5009.375

537 A llyson Puth 9.050 9.325 9.200

539 Ka iley S chw artz 9.000 9.375

325 Ava  DeGuzm an 9.050 9.5509.450

16 Inv e rs ion Gy m * 111.175 27.375 27.200 27.825 28.775

415 20 18T

341 M ye lena  Cabra l 9.275 9.350 9.8509.550

344 F rankie  F ranchini 9.125 9.300 9.4009.200

343 Giada  Lance llotti 8 .975 8.550 9.075

247 Cass ie  M ar ion 9.525

17 A irborne * 111.150 27.875 27.900 27.225 28.150

21T3T 11 26

407 A lexis  Lee 9.400 9.400 9.3759.475

507 S hakthi S ta lin 9.275 9.175 9.4008.575

405 A ina  Dever 9.200 9.325

410 Joce lyn Zhang 9.3759.175

18 A cce l * 110.550 27.100 27.275 27.850 28.325

14T17T 19 17

404 S ophia  W eber 9.250 9.025 9.3259.275

301 Kie ran Ho 8.950 8.775 9.3759.325

501 Ela ina  M ass is 8.900 9.6259.250

402 A lyssa  M ille r 9.475
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19 North Ba y * 110.425 26.975 27.625 27.625 28.200

1922 15 22T

563 M iche lle  Pe rez 9.250 9.350 9.3259.050

459 Chloe  Bustam ante 9.075 9.400 9.4259.450

562 Lila  Fortne r 8.650 8.875 9.4509.125

20 Flip  2 It * 109.825 27.075 26.375 27.675 28.700

719T 24 21

441 Rayah Ham m i 9.100 8.475 9.4008.800

440 S abr ina  F r ia r 9.025 9.000 9.7509.500

442 A r ia  Hultm an 8.950 9.5509.375

336 Ka ia  Nguyen 8.900

21 By e rs  Cit rus  He ights * 109.600 27.125 26.675 27.775 28.025

2416 23 20

526 Eve lyn M ulligan 9.225 9.450

316 Abiga il S am ples 9.075 8.775 9.1009.325

527 Ve lla  Law rence 8.825 9.025 9.300

425 T aylor  Ca rnes i 8.875 9.4759.150

22 W EN * 109.550 26.925 26.700 28.050 27.875

2723 22 15

479 Be lla  Keste rson 9.075 8.750 9.3759.350

579 Anjuli A vila 8.950 9.550 9.1509.375

478 A lanna  Gom es 8.900 8.400 9.3509.325

23 Dia blo * 109.150 26.200 28.000 26.975 27.975

2531T 9 28

240 Hannah Costa 9.100 9.450 9.4258.750

434 Angie  Pang 8.575 9.100 9.3758.925

433 Ha ley Grace  C liff 8 .525 9.450 9.300

321 Gabr ie lle  R iva rd 9.175

24 A ll Sta r * 108.650 27.475 25.525 27.425 28.225

1811T 32 25

510 Abiga il W r ight 9.550 9.325 9.6009.700

413 Br ianna  Em m ons 9.200 8.050 9.1508.275

509 Em m a Je ffe rson 8.725 8.150 9.4759.450
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25 NorCa l Elit e * 108.400 26.825 26.050 27.050 28.475

1225 26T 27

354 Cor ilie  S ta rr 9.075 8.750 9.4009.300

457 Brooke  Pohrm an 8.950

458 Kinley W ilson 8.800 8.875 9.5009.075

353 Julie tte  M err itt 8.425 9.5758.675

26 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 108.050 26.200 27.100 27.450 27.300

3431T 21 24

449 Em m a T revor 8.875 9.175

553 Aubrey M achuca 8.700 9.375 9.2259.250

246 S ienna  Pe rpich 8.625 8.325 8.575

337 M ar ie  Giagou 9.400 8.9009.625

27 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 108.000 27.075 25.650 27.625 27.650

2919T 29 22T

454 Peyton Anderson 9.125 8.925 9.200

349 Audrey M our iski 9.025 8.575 9.275

455 A rden Ga lante 8.925 9.2259.125

350 V io le tte  R ichins-Ocas io 8.150 9.2259.225

28 A me rica n Sports  A cro * 107.825 26.550 25.350 28.350 27.575

30T29 33 11

516 Zahara  Bisse t 9.150 8.375 9.4259.550

415 Zoe  Kjae r 8.800 8.450 9.475

306 Ca llee  W eaver 8.600 8.525 9.1759.325

305 Ros lyn Andersen 8.975

29 Luna * 107.150 26.625 25.900 26.550 28.075

2327T 28 29

346 S adie  Ginestro 9.125 9.000 9.5759.150

345 Julia  Chng 8.850 8.900 9.2509.000

347 S abr ina  M illm an 8.650 9.2508.400

453 M organ Butle r 8.000

30 Clov is * 107.025 27.025 26.050 26.150 27.800

2821 26T 31

319 Jenna  Dyck 9.075 9.250 9.3758.050

318 Hope  Cha 9.050 8.225 9.2759.075

531 He idi S om bat 8.900 8.575 9.1509.025
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31 Rodina * 106.075 26.900 25.575 26.250 27.350

32T24 30 30

358 Haw ii A yanou 9.075 8.400 9.1509.100

359 A r ia  Green 8.925 9.150

465 M akayla  P ines 8.900 8.925 8.650

360 Char lotte  M aga le tti 8 .250 9.0508.500

32 Dre a m X t re me * 105.575 26.475 25.550 25.625 27.925

2630 31 32

322 Harper Book 8.875 9.1508.150

323 A r ia  Ka te  M unste rm ann 8.825 8.400 9.3509.050

535 Julie  La rkin 8.775 8.950 9.4258.425

435 Ca ile igh Kendr ick 8.200

33 Da v is  Dia monds * 105.200 25.925 26.125 25.575 27.575

30T34 25 33

432 R iley M cCoy 8.850 9.025

533 S abr ina  Pa rsons 8.550 9.025 9.1758.100

320 M ilena  Rayls 8.525 8.700 9.200

532 Is is  Huber 8.400 9.2008.450

34 W e st  V a lle y * 103.125 26.100 24.225 25.450 27.350

32T33 34 34

374 M addie  Hoang 8.800 7.400 9.1758.150

376 M egan S y 8.775 8.725 9.3009.150

375 Ella  Pe tke 8.525 8.875

481 Lyla  Ba rber 8.100 8.150
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